Contact: Robert Beadle 401-632-6573 Robert@NortheastPR.com

## Arpin Van Lines Introduces Special Services and Discounts Program for U.S. Veterans

**WEST WARWICK, R.I. (September 17, 2010) - Arpin Van Line**s, this month, has launched a new program designed to reward U.S. veterans for their service by extending them special moving and storage discounts and benefits.

"As an employer of veterans, we understand how crucial their personal sacrifices are to the freedom of this country," said David Arpin, president and CEO of Arpin Van Lines. "We are saluting former members of the U.S. Armed Forces and showing our appreciation for their service with a new program that gives all our U.S. veteran customers special discounts and services."

The Arpin Van Lines Veterans Program provides complimentary products and services as well as special discounts including:

- ✤ 20% off insurance of the declared value
- ✤ A free mini-packing kit of up to 15 various sized packing boxes, plus a roll of tape
- Guaranteed pick up and delivery dates subject to a 4,000 pound minimum shipment weight
- If storage-in-transit is needed, one free day for every two days paid (excluding the first day charges)

In order to qualify for the Veterans Program, one member of the customer's household must have served in a branch of the U.S. Armed Forces. A retired military ID, Form DD214 or a membership card in a military veterans organization must be furnished as verification and shall be provided to the agent prior to the signing of an Order for Service.

For more information about this program, please call (800) 343-3500 or contact your local Arpin Agent.

## **About Arpin Van Lines:**

Arpin Van Lines, headquartered in West Warwick, Rhode Island, is an industry leader in household goods moving for corporate, government and military customers. With over 100 years of experience and a reputation for excellent service, Arpin Van Lines is the only family owned and operated company that has remained dominant and successful for more than a century. Quality driven and privately owned, Arpin Van Lines' core philosophy has always been "Creating Customers for Life(r)." As The Official Mover of the LPGA and a ProMover-certified member of the American Moving and Storage Association, Arpin Van Lines has over 330 agency locations throughout the United States. Arpin Van Lines is a division of the Arpin Group, Inc., which also includes Arpin International Group, Creative Storage Solutions and Arpin Broadcast Network, LLC. For more information call 1.800.343.3500, visit http://www.arpingroup.com or http://www.arpin.tv.